
Pos No Driver Nat Co-Driver Nat Vehicle G-C Coef Penal Points D.LeaderD.Prev
Pos N° Pilote Nat Co-Pilote Nat Vehicule G-C Coef Penal Points D. Prem. D. Préc.

1 44 SCHMIDT Mark NLD NELISSEN Midas NLD AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 GT C1-2 0.42* 4619.20

1 33 THIRION Romuald BEL JACQUEMIN Fredéric BEL OPEL Ascona A 1900 C2-5 0.648* 1186.00

2 66 FRANÇOIS Frédéric BEL PENOY Jeremy LUX PORSCHE 911 T C2-6 0.612* 1468.00 282.00

3 53 MERCHE Pierre BEL JORIS Samuel BEL OPEL Ascona A 1900 C2-5 0.639* 1824.00 638.00 356.00

4 51 GLAUDE Guillaume BEL LECOQ Kevin BEL VOLVO 142 C2-5 0.639* 2374.00 1188.00 550.00

5 50 GLAUDE Christian BEL GLAUDE Anne BEL VOLVO 144 GL C2-5 0.639* 2562.00 1376.00 188.00

6 85 NELSON Nicolas BEL WOUTERS Sebastien BEL VOLVO 122 S C2-5 0.594* 2786.00 1600.00 224.00

7 56 DE LEEUW Christophe BEL VAN HOEF Pieter BEL OPEL Ascona A 1900 C2-5 0.639* 7376.00 6190.00 4590.00

8 49 GLAUDE Sébastien BEL GERARD Jacques BEL VOLVO 144 S C2-5 0.612* 7620.00 6434.00 244.00

9 64 TOFFOLI Sébastien BEL DESIRON Jacques BEL BMW 2.002 C2-5 0.612* 8400.00 7214.00 780.00

10 40 LEENS Alexandre BEL MICHIELS Marie BEL AUSTIN Cooper S 1275 C2-3 0.576* 8400.00 7214.00 0.00

11 25 KENIS Guino BEL VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn BEL BMW 2002 Ti C2-5 0.621* 8400.00 7214.00 0.00

1 6 BOUFFIER Bryan FRA ALNET Jean-Luc FRA FORD Escort RS C3-9 0.77 854.00

2 16 CAPRASSE Fred BEL RAZZI Geoffrey BEL FORD Escort RS 1600 Mk II C3-9 0.75 1106.00 252.00

3 3 DE MEVIUS Grégoire BEL LOUKA Louis BEL PORSCHE Carrera RS C3-10 0.74 1132.00 278.00 26.00

4 2 DUVAL François BEL LEYH André BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 0.74 1168.00 314.00 36.00

5 1 MUNSTER Bernard BEL HUMBLET Jerome BEL PORSCHE Carrera RS C3-10 0.74 1190.00 336.00 22.00

6 75 DE HEMPTINNE Harold BEL DEL MARMOL Antoine BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 0.76 1312.00 458.00 122.00

7 8 VERREYDT Renaud BEL ELST Jean-François BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 0.74 1412.00 558.00 100.00

8 18 PEARCEY Tim GBR SHANKS Neil GBR FORD Escort RS C3-9 0.77 1430.00 576.00 18.00

9 35 BUX Gino BEL SPITTAELS Steven BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 0.76 1454.00 600.00 24.00

10 37 MONDRON Guillaume BEL WERNER Eric BEL PORSCHE Carrera RS C3-10 0.74 1462.00 608.00 8.00

11 12 STOUF Stefaan BEL ERARD Joris BEL FORD Escort RS 1600 Mk I C3-9 0.73 1618.00 764.00 156.00

12 28 CUVELIER Sébastien BEL GREGOIRE Jean-Noel BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 0.76 1626.00 772.00 8.00

13 38 UHL Stefan GER UHL Michael GER FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 0.76 1714.00 860.00 88.00

14 22 DEVEZA Alain FRA MUNSTER Grégoire LUX PORSCHE Carrera RS C3-10 0.74 1718.00 864.00 4.00

15 34 LEYON Geoffrey BEL DEPOSSON Raphael BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 0.74 1758.00 904.00 40.00

16 29 LETHIER François FRA SEVRIN Marc BEL PEUGEOT 504 Coupé V6 C3-10 0.75 1762.00 908.00 4.00

17 7 VAN DE WAUWER Jean-PierreBEL SURINX Grégory BEL BMW 323i C3-9 0.8 1788.00 934.00 26.00

18 39 VAN RIET Christophe BEL GRIFNEE Caroline BEL FORD Escort RS 1600 Mk I C3-9 0.73 1964.00 1110.00 176.00

19 9 MATTON Yves BEL PODGORNY Antoine BEL DATSUN HA19 C3-9 0.8 1984.00 1130.00 20.00

20 58 BEAUFORT Raphael BEL BROUIR Marie Laure BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 0.74 2058.00 1204.00 74.00

21 67 MEYNART Jean-Louis BEL HEBERT Frédéric FRA FORD Escort RS 2000 AUS C3-9 0.78 2140.00 1286.00 82.00

22 74 BAUDART Jean Pierre BEL ANDRE Geoffrey BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 0.75 2152.00 1298.00 12.00

23 24 VAN DE POELE Eric BEL VERBRUGGEN Jan BEL BMW 2002 Tii C3-9 0.72 2252.00 1398.00 100.00

24 61 VILMOT Maxime FRA GODART Michaelle BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 0.76 2272.00 1418.00 20.00

25 71 LACROIX Bruno BEL JOASSIN Laurent BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 0.76 2312.00 1458.00 40.00

26 52 LAMY Bernard BEL DOCQUIER Nathalie BEL VOLVO 242 DL C3-9 0.81 2346.00 1492.00 34.00

27 57 VERDIN Marc BEL BURNIAT Guy BEL OPEL Kadett ? C C3-7 0.74 2786.00 1932.00 440.00

28 63 VAN DER HEDEN Simon NLD KERSBERGEN Daniel NLD FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 0.76 2958.00 2104.00 172.00

29 27 LOTTEFIER Michaël BEL GAUTHIER Laurent BEL AUDI Quattro C3-10 1.134x 3102.20 2248.20 144.20

30 13 BRASSEUR Félix-Marie BEL BRASSEUR Jehan-Felix BEL PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 3 C3-10 0.74 3706.00 2852.00 603.80

31 78 PIROT Loïc BEL BODET Jean Baptiste BEL BMW 323 i C3-9 0.78 6130.00 5276.00 2424.00

32 32 KLEINWÄCHTER Thomas GER KLEINWÄCHTER Andrea GER 0PEL Kadett GT/E C3-9 0.78 6936.00 6082.00 806.00

33 48 CUNIN Eric BEL PALIZEUL Virginie BEL VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI C3-8 0.79 8400.00 7546.00 1464.00

34 45 DEENIK Bart-Jan NLD KOLVOORT Egbert NLD FORD Escort RS 1600 Mk I C3-9 0.73 8400.00 7546.00 0.00

35 43 KERKHOVE Arthur BEL DEFOURNY Eric BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 0.8 8400.00 7546.00 0.00

36 90 JAMIN Pierre BEL BEYERS René BEL DAF 66 - 1300 Marathon C3-7 0.75 8400.00 7546.00 0.00

37 80 PLATER-ZYBERK Thaddé BEL PHILIPPE Adelin BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 0.74 8400.00 7546.00 0.00

38 79 WEBER Gérard LUX GRASGES Marcel LUX FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 0.76 8400.00 7546.00 0.00

39 14 GRIFFITHS Paul GBR JONES Iwan GBR FORD Escort RS C3-9 0.77 8400.00 7546.00 0.00

40 10 BOUCHE Xavier BEL JAMAR Lorin BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 0.74 8400.00 7546.00 0.00

41 23 GALAND Benoit BEL LEMAIRE Jonathan BEL TRIUMPH  TR 8 C3-10 0.78 8400.00 7546.00 0.00

1 17 BOUVY Frederic BEL HOTTELET Jean-Louis BEL PORSCHE 911 SC 2.7 Gr. 3 C4-14 0.84 1163.40
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2 36 DELHEZ Romain BEL BONAVENTURE Jérémy BEL OPEL Kadett GT/E Gr. 4 C4-14 0.75 1360.80 197.40

3 89 BLEROT Nicolas BEL HENKINET Coralie BEL BMW 325 i C4-13 0.86 1713.60 550.20 352.80

4 26 CHIEUSSE Paul FRA HANSEN Andrée BEL RENAULT 5 Alpine Turbo C4-13 0.82 1757.70 594.30 44.10

5 20 DEROECK Jean-Louis BEL BLATON Ludovic BEL OPEL Manta 400 C4-13 0.83 1883.70 720.30 126.00

6 59 BLEROT Charles BEL DAUBY Antoine BEL PEUGEOT 205 GTI C4-12 0.84 1911.40 748.00 27.70

7 88 CLEMENTZ Florian BEL CLEMENTZ Patrice BEL OPEL Corsa A 1.3 C4-11 0.83 2150.40 987.00 239.00

8 76 MOUTSCHEN Pascal BEL MOUTSCHEN Germain BEL PORSCHE 911 S C4-14 0.85 2331.00 1167.60 180.60

9 55 EGGERMONT Manu BEL DE BRAEKELEER Edouard BEL TOYOTA Corolla 1600 GT 2 C4-12 0.84 2350.30 1186.90 19.30

10 54 BURNOTTE Philippe BEL JACOB Didier BEL RENAULT 5 GT Turbo C C4-13 0.85 2455.30 1291.90 105.00

11 47 VAN HOVE Dimitri BEL WINDESHAUSEN Lionel BEL ALFA ROMEO Alfetta GTV6 2 C4-13 0.83 2554.00 1390.60 98.70

12 68 LISTREZ Francis BEL SURSON Theo BEL SKODA 130 L C4-11 0.85 2564.10 1400.70 10.10

13 21 MONIN Didier BEL DRICOT Dominique BEL PEUGEOT 205 GTI C4-12 0.84 2606.50 1443.10 42.40

14 91 BRIOL François BEL GREGOIRE Anthony BEL PEUGEOT 205 GTI 115cv C4-12 0.86 2620.80 1457.40 14.30

15 72 LEQUEUX Jean-Pierre BEL CERVERA Ana LUX PORSCHE 911 SC C4-14 0.82 2770.30 1606.90 149.50

16 77 JORIS Didier BEL ERNEUX Pierre-Yves BEL BMW 325 i C4-13 0.86 3081.10 1917.70 310.80

17 82 ZUNE Samuel BEL FRASELLE Gregory BEL MERCEDES BENZ 190E 2.3 C4-13 0.85 3591.40 2428.00 510.30

18 31 GERST Andreas GER ENDERLE Jan GER PORSCHE 911 Carrera C4-14 0.86 3840.60 2677.20 249.20

19 69 CALLEWAERT Benoit BEL POP Adrian BEL TOYOTA Corolla 1600 GT 2 C4-12 0.84 5374.50 4211.10 1533.90

20 4 MOURGUES Jean-François FRA PREVOT Stéphane BEL MAZDA RX-7 C4-14 0.84 7245.70 6082.30 1871.20

21 11 DE MEVIUS Ghislain BEL JALET Johan BEL NISSAN 240 RS BS110 C4-13 0.83 7249.90 6086.50 4.20

22 84 D'ENNETIÈRES Jean-ChristianBEL DEBOSSCHÈRE Jean-ChristopheBEL BMW 320 i C4-13 0.83 7299.90 6136.50 50.00

23 81 LECOCQ Bernard BEL UBAGS Henri BEL BMW 323 i C4-13 0.83 7388.50 6225.10 88.60

24 73 LAMBERT Michel BEL HARDY Paule BEL TOYOTA Corolla 1600 GT 2 C4-12 0.84 7512.40 6349.00 123.90

25 19 CHERAIN Cédric BEL BOUCHAT Luc BEL OPEL Ascona A C4-14 0.71 8400.00 7236.60 887.60
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